»WIRRAL

HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

The below table of fares is the MAXIMUM that can be charged within the Borough and up to 4 miles
beyond the district boundary. Unless a separate fare has been AGREED IN ADVANCE for a hiring to a
destination beyond 4 miles of the district boundary, the fare payable is that shown on the taximeter.

TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2
DAY RATE NIGHT RATE
6.00am — 9.59pm 10.00pm = 5.59am
First 300 yards £36O First 350 yards £380
(0.17 miles) (0.20 miles)
Each subsequent 207 20p Each subsequent 165 25p
yards (0.12 miles) yards (0.094 miles)
TARIFF 3
PUBLIC and BANK HOLIDAY RATE
First 350 yards (0.20 miles) £450
Each subsequent 165 yards (0.094 miles) 25p
TARIFF 4

CHRISTMAS RATE

24 Dec 6.00pm — 27 Dec 5.59am

NEW YEAR RATE

31 Dec 6.00pm — 2 Jan 5.59am

First 880 yards (0.50 miles) £57O
Each subsequent 165 yards (0.094 miles) 40p

Extra Charges
Waiting time — for each minute or part thereof 30p Carriage of bulky items £5.00
Each animal (other than an assistance dogs) £1.00 Fouling charge £35.00

Each passenger in excess of two per journey 10p
(excluding children under 5 years of age)

Fares effective from 15 February 2024



